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Team First Name Last Name Mobile Email Emergency Contact Name Age

A Landon Beck (812) 631-0026 adam.sarahbeck@yahoo.com Sarah Beck 12

A Maddox Geyer (812) 631-8804 nancy@geyerfire.com Nancy Geyer 11

A Ryles Gogel (812) 449-4142 rodgogel2@gmail.com Rodney Gogel 10 A Apr. 26th Buffalo Trace GC 4pm-6pm

A Kai Kunz (812) 639-1750 ckkunz@yahoo.com Dana 12 B Apr. 26th Buffalo Trace GC 6pm-8pm

A Colin McGowan (812) 630-3568 dealwisemommy@gmail.com Anne McGowan 11 B Apr. 29th Buffalo Trace GC 6pm-8pm

A Susan DeWitte susans_quest@yahoo.com Susan DeWitte 10 A Apr. 29th Buffalo Trace GC 4pm-6pm

A Hayden Biggs clarebies@gmail.com Clare bies 12 B May 10th Buffalo Trace GC 4pm-6pm

A Caleb Voegerl (812) 631-9163 tbvoegerl@hotmail.com TERESA VOEGERL 10 A May 10th Buffalo Trace GC 6pm-8pm

A Noah Kurzendoerfer nicole.kurzendoerfer5@gmail.com Nicole Kurzendoerfer 10 TBA

A Gabe Kurzendoerfer nicole.kurzendoerfer5@gmail.com Nicole Kurzendoerfer 12 TBA

A Gavin Jochim (812) 309-9040 ajjochim@yahoo.com Jason Jochim 12 TBA

A Reid Doty (812) 631-2762 jesse.doty@jasperengines.com Kim dDoty 12 TBA

A Julian Bonner (812) 631-3815 jcb606516@hotmail.com Andy Bonner 13 TBA

A Ty Hamlin (812) 309-9372 ahamlin@versteel.com Jay Hamlin 13 TBA

A Jocelynne Calderon (812) 661-8626 barrix5@yahoo.com Anna Barrix 12

A Hayden Armstrong (812) 630-7131 stepharmstrongrn@gmail.com Stephanie Armstrong 12

A Noah Lamont (812) 309-8085 lisa@inetburst.com Lisa Lamont 13

A Steve Moore svmoore@twc.com Steve Moore 14

A Henry Fromme (812) 639-9641 kfromme@psci.net Karen Fromme 13

A Cortland Kizior (812) 630-6806 lkizior@fullnet.com Lesley Kizior 12

A Kamden McKeough (812) 217-2473
andy.mckeough@kimballinternational.co
m Andy McKeough 14

A Haley Collins (941) 545-4066 collins12495@yahoo.com Nancy Collins 12

A Blake Broeker clbroeker94@gmail.com Chastity Broeker 12

A Caleb Drew (812) 630-4766 krista.drew@kimballelectroniics.com Krista Drew 12

A Brayden Humbert (812) 630-8162 jhumbert@fullnet.com Catherine Humbert 13

A Carson Kelley

B Collin Lorey (812) 630-7754 dalorey@psci.net Duane or Amy Lorey 11

B Chase Gehlhausen (812) 631-3623 agehlhausen@qualicare.com Amy gehlhausen 11

B Brett Sollman (812) 639-1846 sollmanmark@yahoo.com Connie Sollman 12

B Ben Ebert (812) 639-0924 ebertfarmsllc@plantpioneer.com Theresa Ebert 12

B Lucas Grieshaber (812) 972-2105 stannyehasenour@gmail.com Stannye Hasenour 10

B Jalen Morrison bryce.l.morrison@gmail.com Bryce Morrison 12

B NICK KIEFFNER (317) 502-1141 lisakieffner@hotmail.com Chad Kieffner 11

B Xander Fleig (812) 639-1355 jrebecca2006@yahoo.com John Fleig 11

B Gavin Winkler (812) 631-3498 pkwinkler@psci.net Phil Winkler 11

B Owen Schuetter tschuetter@saintmeinrad.edu Tammy Schuetter 12

B Benjamin Rasche (812) 309-0803 brad.rasche@hopfequipment.com Brandi Rasche 10

B Garrett Hill (812) 686-3027 hill_a@yahoo.com Angie Hill 10

B Grant Fischer (812) 631-4880 jandfischer00@gmail.com Dean Fischer 13

B Carter Blume (812) 556-8252 stacey.blume1@gmail.com Stacey Blume 12

B Caleb Hopf (812) 630-8309 aarontysoncrandall@gmail.com Alicia Crandall 13

B Garrett TRETTER (812) 639-5174 mttretter@gmail.com Theresa Tretter 13

B Sam Kluesner (812) 630-3321 paulakluesner@psci.net Paula Kluesner 13

B Luke Hagedorn jhaged68@gmail.com Jeff Hagedorn 13

B Conner Tretter (812) 630-3675 tretterhome@yahoo.com Jill Tretter 14

B Grace Haas ryan.haas@sedubois.k12.in.us Ryan Haas 14

B Trejan Morrison bryce.l.morrison@gmail.com Bryce Morrison 14

B Gabe Boeglin 8128279308 theboeglins@psci.net Melissa Boeglin 14

B Devon Osborn theosborn6@hotmail.com Angie or brian osborn 14

B Canon Neukam (812) 661-9702 paul@sitewisesystems.com Paul Neukam 13

B Seth Striegel (812) 630-2922 ljochem@hotmail.com Lisa Striegel 13

John: 812-639-4616

League  Team Schedule

* Because of the conditions at Ruxer Golf Course, the first 3 
   matches will be  at Buffalo Trace GC. 
   The other 3 matches are TBA. 
Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to tee time. 

If you are running late, please call in advance to let me know


